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Fee Structure for the Academic Year 2019-20 (Even Semester) 

 Institute Fee Structure for B. Tech for General/OBC Students  

 
Institute Fees 

II Semester IV Semester VI Semester VIII Semester 

Batch 2019-20 Batch 2018-19 Batch 2017-18 Batch 2016-17 

1. Tuition Fee  
 

Rs. 62,500 Rs. 62,500 Rs. 62,500 Rs. 62,500 

2. Other fees Rs.1,000 Rs.1,000 Rs.1,000 Rs.1,000 

3. Students Activity Council -- -- -- -- 

4. Group Insurance Coverage of Students 

(Cashless) 

-- -- -- -- 

5. Security Deposit (Refundable) -- -- -- -- 

6. Institute Development Contribution  -- -- -- -- 

7. Alumni Association -- -- -- -- 

Total Rs. Rs.63,500 Rs.63,500 Rs.63,500 Rs.63,500 
Note:- 1. The most economically backward students (whose family income is less than ~1.00 lakh per annum)  

                shall get full remission of the Tuition fee on submission of  latest income certificate. 

           2.  The other economically backward students (whose family income is between ~1.00 lakh to ~5.00 lakh 

                per annum) shall get remission of 2/3rd of the Tuition fee on submission of  latest income certificate,  

                 for more clarification please read page no.5. 

           3.  The remission will be subject to the submission of Income Certificate and Income Certificate should be 

                either in Hindi or English from respective State Govt. authority.  

           4.  Pay Fees online, link is available at NIT Goa website.  

           5.   Online Payment Fees will be commenced w.e.f. 27.12.2019  

  

 

Institute Fee Structure for B. Tech for ST/SC/PH  Students 

 
Institute Fees 

II Semester IV Semester VI Semester VIII Semester 

Batch 2019-20 Batch 2018-19 Batch 2017-18 Batch 2016-17 

1. Tuition Fee (Exempted)  
 

-- -- -- -- 

2. Other fees Rs.1,000 Rs.1,000 Rs.1,000 Rs.1,000 

3. Students Activity Council -- -- -- -- 

4. Group Insurance Coverage of Students 

(Cashless) 

-- -- -- -- 

5. Security Deposit (Refundable) -- -- -- -- 

6. Institute Development Contribution  -- -- -- -- 

7. Alumni Association -- -- -- -- 

Total Rs. Rs. 1,000 Rs.1,000 Rs.1,000 Rs.1,000 

 Pay Fees online link is available at NIT Goa website. 
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 Institute Fee Structure for B. Tech. under DASA Scheme/CIWG 

 
Institute Fees 

II Semester IV Semester VI Semester VIII Semester 

Batch 2019-20 Batch 2018-19 Batch 2017-18 Batch 2016-17 

1 (i).  Tuition Fee (Non SAARC Countries) $ 4,000 $ 4,000 $ 4,000 $ 4,000 

1(ii). Tuition Fee (SAARC Countries) $ 2,000 $ 2,000 $ 2,000 $ 2,000 

1.(iii) Tuition Fee (CIWG Category) $ 960 $ 960 $ 960 $ 960 

2. Other fees Rs.1,000 Rs.1,000 Rs.1,000 Rs.1,000 

3. Students Activity Council -- -- -- -- 

4. Group Insurance Coverage of Students 

(Cashless) 

-- -- -- -- 

5. Security Deposit (Refundable) -- -- -- -- 

6. Institute Development Contribution  -- -- -- -- 

7. Alumni Association -- -- -- -- 

Total for non SAARC Countries in $ (USD) 
Total for SAARC Countries in $ (USD) 

Total for CIWG Category in $ (USD) 
                          Total in Rs. (INR)  

$ 4,000 
$ 2,000 
$ 960 

Rs. 1,000 

$ 4,000 
$ 2,000 
$ 960 

Rs.1,000 

$ 4,000 
$ 2,000 
$ 960 

Rs.1,000 

$ 4,000 
$ 2,000 
$ 960 

Rs.1,000 

 

 Online Fees Payment link available at NIT Goa website for USD and Indian INR Fees. 

 CIWG students can directly pay Tuition Fees in INR Rs.62,500/- in below account through NEFT/RTGS. 

 Other SAARC/Non SAARC  student also can Pay USD Fees (For USD Amount  only) through 

NEFT/RTGS:- Take RBI conversation rate on payment date 

(https://www.fbil.org.in/securities?op=referencerate&mq=o)  and multiply with USD fees make it round 

off to rupee one and pay through NEFT/RTGS to below Institute Bank Account. 

 Account Name:- Director NIT Goa Institute Growth Fund Account 

 Account No. :- 520101026774646.   Bank Name:-Corporation Bank. Branch:-Farmagudi, Ponda Goa 

 IFSC Code :- CORP0001328   Swift Code:- CORPINBB259 

 (Kindly note that after payment please keep transaction copy with you, show to Accounts section and 

collect fees receipt, otherwise you may not allowed for course registration.) 

 Serial no.2 to 7 in INR Fees, Pay through Online mode only. 

 

Hostel Fee Structure (Only for Hosteller) 

 
Hostel Fees 

II Semester IV Semester VI Semester VIII Semester 

Batch 2019-20 Batch 2018-19 Batch 2017-18 Batch 2016-17 

1. Admission fees -- -- -- -- 

2. Hostel Rent Rs. 3,000 Rs. 3,000 Rs. 3,000 Rs. 3,000 

3. Mess Advance Rs.20,700 Rs.20,700 Rs.20,700 Rs.20,700 

4. Establishment Charges Rs. 6,000 Rs. 6,000 Rs. 6,000 Rs. 6,000 

Total Rs. Rs.29,700 Rs.29,700 Rs.29,700 Rs.29,700 

 Pay Fees online link is available at NIT Goa website. 
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 Institute Fee Structure for M. Tech for General/OBC Students 

 
Institute Fees 

II Semester IV Semester 

Batch 2019-20 Batch 2018-19 

1. Tuition Fee  
 

Rs. 35,000 Rs. 35,000 

2. Other fees Rs. 2,000 Rs. 2,000 

3. Students Activity Council -- -- 

4. Group Insurance Coverage of Students (Cashless) -- -- 

5. Security Deposit (Refundable) -- -- 

6. Institute Development Contribution -- -- 

7. Alumni Association -- -- 

Total Rs. Rs. 37,000 Rs. 37,000 

 

 Pay Fees online, link is available at NIT Goa website  

 

 Institute Fee Structure for M. Tech for ST/SC Students 

 
Institute Fees 

II Semester IV Semester 

Batch 2019-20 Batch 2018-19 

1. Tuition Fee (Exempted)  
 

-- -- 

2. Other fees Rs. 2,000 Rs. 2,000 

3. Students Activity Council -- -- 

4. Group Insurance Coverage of Students (Cashless) -- -- 

5. Security Deposit (Refundable) -- -- 

6. Institute Development Contribution  -- -- 

7. Alumni Association -- -- 

Total Rs. Rs.2,000 Rs. 2,000 

     

 

 Pay Fees online link is available at NIT Goa website  

Hostel Fee Structure (Only for M. Tech Girls Hosteller) 

 
Hostel Fees 

II Semester IV Semester VI Semester VIII Semester 

Batch 2018-19 Batch 2017-18 Batch 2016-17 Batch 2015-16 

1. Admission fees -- -- -- -- 

2. Hostel Rent Rs. 3,000 Rs. 3,000 Rs. 3,000 Rs. 3,000 

3. Mess Advance Rs.20,700 Rs.20,700 Rs.20,700 Rs.20,700 
4. Establishment Charges Rs. 6,000 Rs. 6,000 Rs. 6,000 Rs. 6,000 

Total Rs. Rs. 29,700 Rs. 29,700 Rs. 29,700 Rs. 29,700 

       

 Pay Fees online link is available at NIT Goa website  
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 Institute Fee Structure for Ph. D. for General/OBC Students  

Institute Fees I Semester II Semester III Semester IV Semester V Semester VI Semester VII Semester VIII Semester IX Semester X Semester 

1. Tuition Fee 

 
Rs. 7,500 Rs. 7,500 Rs. 7,500 Rs. 7,500 Rs. 7,500 Rs. 7,500 Rs. 7,500 Rs. 7,500 Rs. 7,500 Rs. 7,500 

2. Other fees Rs. 2,000 Rs. 2,000 Rs. 2,000 Rs. 2,000 Rs. 2,000 Rs. 2,000 Rs. 2,000 Rs. 2,000 Rs. 2,000 Rs. 2,000 

3. Group Insurance 

Students (Cashless) 

-- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 

4. Security Deposit 
(Refundable) 

Rs. 4,000 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 

5. Institute Development 

Contribution  

Rs. 4,000 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 

6. Alumni Association Rs. 1,000 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 

7. Admission Rs. 1,000 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 

Total Amount  Rs. 19,500 Rs. 9,500 Rs. 9,500 Rs. 9,500 Rs. 9,500 Rs. 9,500 Rs. 9,500 Rs. 9,500 Rs. 9,500 Rs. 9,500 

    

 Institute Fee Structure for Ph. D. for SC/ST Students  

Institute Fees I Semester II Semester III Semester IV Semester V Semester VI Semester VII Semester VIII Semester IX Semester X Semester 

1. Tuition Fee 

 

-- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 

2. Other fees Rs. 2,000 Rs. 2,000 Rs. 2,000 Rs. 2,000 Rs. 2,000 Rs. 2,000 Rs. 2,000 Rs. 2,000 Rs. 2,000 Rs. 2,000 

3. Group Insurance 

Students (Cashless) 

-- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 

4. Security Deposit 
(Refundable) 

Rs. 4,000 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 

5. Institute Development 

Contribution  

Rs. 1,000 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 

6. Alumni Association Rs. 1,000 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 

7. Admission Rs. 1,000 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 

Total Amount  Rs. 9,000 Rs. 2,000 Rs. 2,000 Rs. 2,000 Rs. 2,000 Rs. 2,000 Rs. 2,000 Rs. 2,000 Rs. 2,000 Rs. 2,000 

 

 Pay Fees online link is available at NIT Goa website  

 
Note:- All Tuition fees may be changed as per the instruction from MHRD.         
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     Detail Institute  Fees Structure for B. Tech General/OBC Students who had taken admission in 2019-20, 2018-19, 2017-18 & 2016-17 

     

 

Sr 
No 

Institute Fees to be Paid 
Income Less than 1 Lakh 

Income Between 1 to 5 
Lakh 

Income more than 5 Lakh 

Semester  
2  

Semester   
4, 6, 8 

Semester  
2  

Semester    
4, 6, 8 

Semester  
2  

Semester   
4, 6, 8 

1 Tuition Fee  -- -- 20,833 20,833 62,500 62,500 

2 Other fees 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 

3 Students Activity Council -- -- -- -- -- -- 

4 Group Insurance Coverage of Students 
(Cashless) -- -- -- -- -- -- 

5 Security Deposit (Refundable) -- -- -- -- -- -- 

6 Institute Development Contribution  -- -- -- -- -- -- 

7 Alumni Association -- -- -- -- -- -- 

   Total Institute Fee Amount Rs. 1,000 Rs. 1,000 Rs.21,833 Rs.21,833 Rs.63,500 Rs.63,500 
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